Miting 2010 Akademskog plivackog kluba - 22. April

Banja Luka, 17. - 18.4.2010

Disciplina 34 Muski, 800m Slobodno/Free 15 godina i stariji
18.04.2010 - 18:42 Rezultati
Rekordi BiH Otvoreno 8:29.16 MUSTAFIC Adnan ZATU Malaga (ESP) 2009
Rekordi BiH - 16 9:20.90 TRNOVLJAKOVIC Davor KGLU Kranj, Slovenija 2002
Rekordi BiH - 18 8:35.57 HAJDER Ensar ZAZU Roma (ITA) 2009
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
Muski/Male 1994/1995
1. MIJATOVIC Igor 94  Serbia, SRB 8:50.79 675
100m: 1:36.03 1:36.03 300m: 3:51.14 1:.07.21 500m: 6:05.57 1:07.32 700m: 8:19.04 1:06.00
200m: 2:43.93 1:07.90 400m: 4:58.25 1:07.11 600m: 7:13.04 1:07.47 800m: 8:50.79 31.75
2. IVANCEVIC Kosta 94  Serbia, SRB 8:52.88 667
100m: 1:34.06 1:34.06 300m: 3:49.25 1:07.89 500m: 6:06.03 1:08.56 700m: 8:21.55 1:06.94
200m: 2:41.36 1:07.30 400m: 4:57.47 1:08.22 600m: 7:14.61 1:08.58 800m: 8:52.88 31.33
Muski/Male 1992/1993
1. VIDMAR Jure 92  Triglav, KR 8:34.41 742
100m: 1:34.20 1:34.20 300m: 3:43.53 1:05.08 500m: 5:54.34 1:05.66 700m: 8:03.83 1:04.10
200m: 2:38.45 1:04.25 400m: 4:48.68 1:.05.15 600m: 6:59.73 1:05.39 800m: 8:34.41 30.58
2. ZURMAN Gaspar 93 Celje, CE 8:53.39 665
100m: 1:35.58 1:35.58 300m: 3:50.62 1:07.70 500m: 6:07.11 1:08.49 700m: 8:20.88 1:06.35
200m: 2:42.92 1:.07.34 400m: 4:58.62 1:08.00 600m: 7:14.53 1:07.42 800m: 8:53.39 32.51
3. JOVIC Marko 92  Serbia, SRB 9:15.83 588
100m: 1:03.78 1:03.78 300m: 3:22.58 1:09.72 500m: 5:43.41 1:10.44 700m: 8:05.50 1:10.85
200m: 2:12.86 1:09.08 400m: 4:32.97 1:10.39 600m: 6:54.65 1:11.24 800m: 9:15.83 1:10.33
4. GRDEN Nikola 92  Dubrava, ZG 9:58.96 470
100m: 1:09.48 1:09.48 300m: 3:41.50 1:16.54 500m: 6:14.07 1:16.40 700m: 8:45.82 1:15.30
200m: 2:24.96 1:15.48 400m: 4:57.67 1:16.17 600m: 7:30.52 1:16.45 800m: 9:58.96 1:13.14
Muski/Male 1991 i stariji/and Older
1. PETRIC Jan Karel 91  Triglav, KR 8:33.84 744
100m: 1:32.42 1:32.42 300m: 3:41.54 1:04.86 500m: 5:51.81 1:05.50 700m: 8:02.49 1:05.06
200m: 2:36.68 1:04.26 400m: 4:46.31 1:04.77 600m: 6:57.43 1:05.62 800m: 8:33.84 31.35
2. CUDEN Anze 91  Triglav, KR 8:52.04 670
100m: 1:35.60 1:35.60 300m: 3:48.85 1:06.77 500m: 6:04.56 1:08.20 700m: 8:20.75 1:07.58
200m: 2:42.08 1:06.48 400m: 4:56.36 1:07.51 600m: 7:13.17 1:08.61 800m: 8:52.04 31.29
3. SOLDO Josip 89 Dubrava, ZG 8:57.51 650
100m: 1:34.97 1:34.97 300m: 3:50.27 1:08.25 500m: 6:08.20 1:08.95 700m: 8:24.45 1:07.98
200m: 2:42.02 1:07.05 400m: 4:59.25 1:08.98 600m: 7:16.47 1:08.27 800m: 8:57.51 33.06
4. BOHINC GaSper 91  Zvezda, KR 9:00.88 638
100m: 1:37.60 1:37.60 300m: 3:54.20 1:08.72 500m: 6:10.92 1:08.59 700m: 8:28.49 1:09.13
200m: 2:45.48 1:07.88 400m: 5:02.33 1:08.13 600m: 7:19.36 1:08.44 800m: 9:00.88 32.39
5. SOLDO Tomislav 90 Dubrava, ZG 9:23.24 565
100m: 1:41.67 1:41.67 300m: 4:01.21 1:10.04 500m: 6:23.79 1:12.07 700m: 8:47.53 1:11.18
200m: 2:51.17 1:09.50 400m: 5:11.72 1:10.51 600m: 7:36.35 1:12.56 800m: 9:23.24 35.71
Van.Konk. BOJINOVIC Nikola 96 Olymp, BL 11:33.14 303
100m: 1:16.08 1:16.08 300m: 4:10.72 1:27.84 500m: 7:08.34 1:29.27 700m: 10:06.66 1:28.66
200m: 2:42.88 1:26.80 400m: 5:39.07 1:28.35 600m: 8:38.00 1:29.66 800m: 11:33.14 1:26.48
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